CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA

TROFEO VERANO AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 01/07/2015
Hora Listado: 16:04:47

- Stableford (Recorrido: LARRABEA)
CLASIFICACION FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR
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PIEDRA GAO, FELISA

GIMENEZ ANTOJA, GLORIA
ALCIBAR OSA, LOURDES
MARIGOMEZ GONZALEZ, OLGA
FORONDA SALAZAR, MERCEDES
SANCHEZ GAYARDO, ELOISA

CLUB

GANGUREN GOLF
LLOREA CAMPO
LARRABEA
GANGUREN GOLF
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HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

18,5
10,3
24,7
17,7
18,0
27,4

17,8
10,4
24,8
17,8
18,1
27,6

==L

MM MMM

FECHA: 01/07/2015 CODIGO: VB0815061
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